10.

11.

12.

Position

Division Chair

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Sr Instructional Lab Tech

Sr Instructional Lab Tech

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Other Positions Held Community College District

Winter Session
Instructor, Summer
Session Instructor

Summer Session
Instructor, Winter
Session Instructor

Summer Session
Instructor, Winter
Session Instructor

Winter Session
Instructor, Instructor
Coll Day

Summer Session
Instructor, Winter
Session Instructor

Winter Session
Instructor, Summer
Session Instructor

Winter Session
Instructor, Instructor
Coll Day, Summer
Session Instructor

Winter Session
Instructor, Summer
Session Instructor

Instructor Coll Day,
Summer Session
Instructor, Winter
Session Instructor

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day,
Summer Session
Instructor

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Department

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Total Wages

$196,756

$170,772

$165,063

$142,498

$141,212

$136,282

$83,027

$82,871

$62,309

$44,376

$43,889

$37,963



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Student Worker

Instructor Coll Day,
Winter Session
Instructor, Summer
Session Instructor

Instructor Coll Day,
Summer Session
Instructor

Summer Session
Instructor

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

$37,162

$32,967

$32,267

$31,384

$27,959

$26,945

$25,917

$25,917

$21,011

$17,467

$1,050



