	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Division Chair	Winter Session Instructor, Summer Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$196,756
2.	Full Time Instructor	Summer Session Instructor, Winter Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$170,772
3.	Full Time Instructor	Summer Session Instructor, Winter Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$165,063
4.	Full Time Instructor	Winter Session Instructor, Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$142,498
5.	Full Time Instructor	Summer Session Instructor, Winter Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$141,212
6.	Full Time Instructor	Winter Session Instructor, Summer Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$136,282
7.	Sr Instructional Lab Tech	Winter Session Instructor, Instructor Coll Day, Summer Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$83,027
8.	Sr Instructional Lab Tech		Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$82,871
9.	Instructor Coll Day	Winter Session Instructor, Summer Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$62,309
10.	Instructor Coll Day	Instructor Coll Day, Summer Session Instructor, Winter Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$44,376
11.	Instructor Coll Day	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$43,889
12.	Instructor Coll Day	Instructor Coll Day, Summer Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$37,963

13.	Instructor Coll Day	Instructor Coll Day, Winter Session Instructor, Summer Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$37,162
14.	Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$32,967
15.	Instructor Coll Day	Instructor Coll Day, Summer Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$32,267
16.	Instructor Coll Day	Summer Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$31,384
17.	Instructor Coll Day	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$27,959
18.	Instructor Coll Day	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$26,945
19.	Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$25,917
20.	Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$25,917
21.	Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$21,011
22.	Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$17,467
23.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Chemistry	\$1,050